
































































dipped headlight

high beam

close
opening

right-hand bendlaeotropic

LG:LIGHT

GREEN

marker

design

check

Auditing

technics

signaturedate

standardization

date

design number

proportion

marker

together
leaf

ZHEJIANG JIAJUE MOTORCYCLE

MANUFACTURING CO.,LTD.

electric theory map

LAMP

W：WHITE

B：BLACK

G：GREEN

O ORANGE

Y YELLOW

R RED

BL BLUE

BR BROWN

WINKER R FRONT

WINKER L FRONT

POSITION

SPEED

METER

LIGHT ASSY

HEAD

RELAY ASSY WINKER

GR GREY

 
A

u
t
o

d
e
s
k
 

 Autodesk 

 
A

u
t
o

d
e
s
k
 

 Autodesk 



10A

Scooter Fuse

12

11

B     A

4   5   6

321

E

F

 4   3

A     B      C     D

Canister

Magnetic Valve

DiagnoseInterface

J1

J2

Ignition Coil

Oil Pump

Oil Atomizer

Stepping Motor

23x

Three-in-One

Cylinder

Temperature

Oxygen Sensor

Battery

7

14

13

12

10

9
8

Trouble Light        Speedmeter

6
5

4

3

2

1

Black

J2-18

J2-17

J1-18

J1-17

J2-16

J2-15

J2-14

J2-13

J2-12

J2-11

J2-10

J2-9

J2-8

J2-7

J2-6

J2-5

J2-4

J2-3

J2-2

J2-1

J1-1

J1-16

J1-15

J1-14

J1-13

J1-12

J1-11

J1-10

J1-9

J1-8

J1-7

J1-6

J1-5

J1-4

J1-3

J1-2

      Functional description
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 Idle speed stepper motor  High A

Canister Solenoid Valve

Trouble light

CAN Signal High

 CAN Signal Low

Power Supply System Grounding

 Revolution Speedmeter

 Idle speed stepper motor Low B

Idle speed stepper motor High B

 Idle speed stepper motor Low A

 Ignation Coil

 Neutral Switch

Power Supply System Grounding

 Nozzle

  23 High Signal

KW2000

 Throttle Position Signal

 Inlet Pressure Signal

Refernce Voltage Grounding Signal

 Oil Pump Control Signal

 Oxygen Sensor Heating

 Inlet Temperature Signal

 Cylinder Temperature

23High Signal

 Power Battery

 Oxygen Sensor Signal

 Refernce Voltage

 Ignation Power
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